
9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUDNEVA ElizavetaRUSGOLD

KUPERSHMIT LeisanRUSSILVER

TOPCHUBASHOVA MaryamAZEBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

9.000RUDNEVA Elizaveta 19.8002.0501 RUS 8.750

8.900KUPERSHMIT Leisan 19.7002.0502 RUS 8.750

8.350TOPCHUBASHOVA Maryam 19.0002.0503 AZE 8.600

8.350SERHIIENKO Sofiia 18.6502.0504 UKR 8.250

8.300KOSTOVA Kristina 18.6002.0005 BUL 8.300

8.200BANYASZ Viktoria Eva 18.6002.0506 -0.10HUN 8.450

8.200ZLATANOVA Hristiyana 18.6002.0507 BUL 8.350

8.200MENYHART Melissza 18.5002.0508 HUN 8.250

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD

EREMEEVA DanaRUS

LOPATINA PolinaRUS

NECHAEVA VeronikaRUS

ROMANIA 2ROUSILVER

MANTA LeonardROU

RISTEA ClaudiaROU

GHEORGHE ClaudiaROU

HUNGARY 2HUNBRONZE

MIKULECZ Andras AgostonHUN

CSITKOVICS FanniHUN

FEJER FruzsinaHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.500RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.9002.8501 RUS 8.550

8.100ROMANIA 2 19.4502.8502 ROU 8.500

8.300HUNGARY 2 19.4002.8003 HUN 8.300

8.200RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.2002.8004 RUS 8.200

8.250TURKEY 19.0502.5505 TUR 8.250

7.900HUNGARY 1 18.8502.7506 HUN 8.200

8.100ITALY 18.8002.5507 ITA 8.150

7.900PORTUGAL 2 18.4002.4008 POR 8.100

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ROMANIA 2ROUGOLD

BRANDA DariusROU

MIHAIU DariaROU

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

KUDINOV DanilaRUS

IASNITSKAIA SofiiaRUS

BULGARIABULBRONZE

MANOLOV HristoBUL

IVANOVA BorislavaBUL
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Mixed Pair

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.600ROMANIA 2 19.8502.8501 ROU 8.400

8.450RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 19.8002.9002 RUS 8.450

8.400BULGARIA 19.7502.8503 BUL 8.500

8.300RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.5502.9004 RUS 8.350

8.150TURKEY 2 19.3002.8005 TUR 8.350

8.300PORTUGAL 2 19.2002.8006 POR 8.100

8.150TURKEY 1 18.7502.4007 TUR 8.200

7.500ITALY 18.0502.4508 ITA 8.100

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KHURUDZHI ArtemRUSGOLD

MISHINKOV AleksandarBULSILVER

PINHEIRO TiagoPORBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Man

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.700KHURUDZHI Artem 19.4502.0501 RUS 8.700

8.500MISHINKOV Aleksandar 19.2002.0502 BUL 8.650

8.450PINHEIRO Tiago 19.0502.0503 POR 8.550

8.500TIMOFEEV Kirill 19.0002.0504 RUS 8.450

8.150JURGELEVICIUS Darius 17.8002.0005 LTU 7.650

8.000BLAGOEV Atanas 17.7501.9506 BUL 7.800

7.900RESENDES Manuel 17.7001.9507 POR 7.850

7.300CHRISTIAN Kaleb Wisnu 16.0001.8508 -0.50INA 7.350

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

SHABALINA EkaterinaRUS

PANYUSHINA MariaRUS

KUDRIAVTSEVA AnfisaRUS

ALEKSANDROVA VitalinaRUS

RAZUMOVA AnastasiiaRUS

BULGARIABULSILVER

BLAGOEV AtanasBUL

MISHINKOV AleksandarBUL

KOSTOVA KristinaBUL

ZLATANOVA HristiyanaBUL

DZHAMBOVA MonikaBUL

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

MENYHART MelisszaHUN

BANYASZ Viktoria EvaHUN

KISS JazminHUN

GOERGENYI EszterHUN

RASO EnikoHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Group

AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.600RUSSIAN FEDERATION 19.5002.0501 RUS 8.850

8.300BULGARIA 18.7001.9002 BUL 8.500

8.300HUNGARY 18.5501.9003 HUN 8.350

8.250UKRAINE 18.5502.0504 UKR 8.250

8.225AZERBAIJAN 17.8751.7505 AZE 7.900

7.900PORTUGAL 17.8501.8006 POR 8.150

7.750LITHUANIA 17.1001.8007 LTU 7.550

7.400MOLDOVA 16.5001.5508 MDA 7.550

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
AER Dance

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSGOLD

KARIAKINA ViktoriiaRUS

KILIAKOVA EkaterinaRUS

PERMIAKOVA MariiaRUS

RUSAKOVA AnnaRUS

TIKUNOVA ValeriiaRUS

ZIABLITSEV KirillRUS

ROMANIAROUSILVER

POPA VladutROU

BOLDEA MadalinROU

SUIU LarisaROU

BRANDA DariusROU

MIHAIU DariaROU

FRINCU MirelaROU

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

KOVACS VivienHUN

SZILAGYI Livia RekaHUN

GOERGENYI IlonaHUN

SZUECS JankaHUN

BALOGH GretaHUN

GYOERGY RenataHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
AER Dance

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.900RUSSIAN FEDERATION 17.6001 RUS 8.700

8.800ROMANIA 17.3002 ROU 8.500

8.800HUNGARY 17.2003 HUN 8.400

8.200AUSTRIA 16.3004 AUT 8.100

8.350PORTUGAL 16.2505 POR 7.900

7.600UKRAINE 15.4006 UKR 7.800

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG1

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2RUSGOLD

KUPERSHMIT LeisanRUS

SHABALINA EkaterinaRUS

KUDRIAVTSEVA AnfisaRUS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1RUSSILVER

KHURUDZHI ArtemRUS

PANYUSHINA MariaRUS

SMIRNOVA IrinaRUS

HUNGARY 2HUNBRONZE

MENYHART MelisszaHUN

BANYASZ Viktoria EvaHUN

KISS JazminHUN
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Trio
AG1

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.750RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 19.5002.0501 RUS 8.700

8.450RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 18.8502.0502 RUS 8.350

8.200HUNGARY 2 18.6002.0503 HUN 8.350

8.150UKRAINE 2 18.3502.0504 UKR 8.150

8.150PORTUGAL 1 18.2002.0005 POR 8.050

7.900HUNGARY 1 17.9501.9506 HUN 8.100

7.800AZERBAIJAN 2 17.8002.0007 AZE 8.000

7.900BULGARIA 17.6001.7008 BUL 8.000

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ZYBINA VarvaraRUSGOLD

GOERGENYI IlonaHUNSILVER

IVANOVA BorislavaBULBRONZE
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9TH FIG AER GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Final
Individual Woman

AG2

Results

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC A

8.450ZYBINA Varvara 20.2503.2001 RUS 8.600

8.550GOERGENYI Ilona 20.1003.1002 HUN 8.450

8.400IVANOVA Borislava 20.1003.2003 BUL 8.500

8.450LENCLOS Maelys 20.0003.1004 FRA 8.450

8.350REXHEPI Lucrezia 19.8503.1005 ITA 8.400

8.300SEYMAN Simal 19.8002.9506 TUR 8.550

8.200PETTINARI Alice 19.7003.1007 ITA 8.400

8.000RISTEA Claudia 19.1502.7508 ROU 8.400

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficultyA Artistic
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